

The Kindergarten year begins on 01.08.2025 and ends on 31.07.2026 The Kindergarten fee is charged per child.

Bilingual Kindergarten: Pedagogical concept:	Our educational concept is based on a situation-oriented approach with a focus on movement and creativity. We are guided by German standards and place particular emphasis on allowing the children to pursue their interests and passions.
Our framework conditions: Childcare time:	Monday to Friday from o8:00 am to 3:30 pm (37.5 hours)
Full day fees:	Without considering the childcare benefit (<i>Kinderopvangtoeslag</i>) an hourly rate applies: 13.33 € / Annual fee: 18,995.00 € (Information on childcare subsidies below)
Services included:	- Warm organic lunch - Drinks - Snacks - Educational offers and excursions
Additional childcare:	Bookable per the day from 3:30 to 6:00 pm (2.5 hours) at an hourly rate of 13.33 € (without consideration of the <i>Kinderopvangtoeslag</i>)
	1 day: € 1,266.35 2 days: € 2,532.70 3 days: € 3,799.05 4 days: € 5,065.40 5 days: € 6,331.75

The cost of a Kindergarten place in the Netherlands is significantly higher than in Germany. However, parents are supported by state subsidies (*Kinderopvangtoeslag*).

We have compiled some relevant facts as initial information about the *Kinderopvangtoeslag*. You can find these details and a calculation tool on our website. Please do not hesitate to contact our team (schoolfees@disdh.nl) if you have any further questions or require assistance. We will be pleased to help you.

Registration fee:

The registration fee for the Kindergarten is 615.00 € per child. This fee is charged when the application for admission is submitted and is non-refundable.

Holiday period:

During the holiday periods, we offer supervision by our pedagogical team. Prices and information can be found on our website.

Please refer to the fee schedule for payment conditions.